18.06.2022 Toronto Waterfront 10k - Toronto
Fastest Team

Bib Name Time AG

10 km

1 Blacktoe 2:52:18

5 Bang, Eric 31:08 Male 30-34
520 Brioux, Paul 33:40 Male 25-29
3812 Stolys, Kyle 34:29 Male 25-29
1777 Swadden, Patrick 36:29 Male 30-34
3824 Suckling, Jonathan 36:32 Male 25-29

2 The Gryphons 3:29:36

351 Battista, Matthew 34:29 Male 25-29
350 Battista, Joseph 40:37 Male 20-24
348 Battista, Andrea 40:59 Male 20-24
2257 Laruan, Ramon Christopher 44:37 Male 20-24
349 Battista, Gabriele 48:54 Male 20-24
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18.06.2022 Toronto Waterfront 10k - Toronto
Fastest Team

Bib Name Time AG

3  Frontrunners Toronto 3:47:14

3548 Scott, Patrick 42:16 Male 40-44
3476 Sandoval, Mauricio 43:55 Male 35-39
1379 Fraser, Hugh 46:27 Male 35-39
1699 Hau, Bernard 46:54 Male 35-39
4125 Walker, Sean 47:42 Male 30-34

4  MiBody Runners 3:51:10

1530 Gonzalez-lara, Rodrigo 36:09 Male 45-49
854 Cmelo, Steve 42:29 Male 55-59
4025 Tunley, Emma 46:37 Female 35-39
3404 Rousseau, Veronica 51:51 Female 40-44
2515 Makowiecka, Andrea 54:04 Female 40-44

5 East York Runners 3:51:18

2627 Mcbride, Devin 43:29 Male 35-39
4243 Withers, Simon 44:30 Male 45-49
1996 Kalparuksha, Rahul 44:48 Male 30-34
2293 Lee, Fook Yam 47:25 Male 45-49
196 Ansara, Pierre 51:06 Male 15-19
195 Ansara Paick 5249  MaleSs-s9
6 UT10K Niubility 3:52:50

3631 Shi, Chenglin 40:04 Male 15-19
4148 Wang, Yiru 40:45 Female 20-24
1180 Duan, Yiyao 48:20 Male 20-24
2363 Li, Hongchen 51:06 Male 20-24
1949 Jing, Zhi 52:35 Male 15-19




18.06.2022 Toronto Waterfront 10k - Toronto

Fastest Team

Bib Name Time AG

7 KWRC 4:07:05

139 Ahammad, Sajith 40:14 Male 40-44
2887 Ng, Alan 43:54 Male 40-44
549 Budzinski, Kalithea 47:02 Female 35-39
3544 Scott, Joshua 51:40 Male 35-39
4837 Quintal, Jennifer 1.04:15 Female 30-34
8 Family Graham & Lataille 4:19:52

1553 Graham, Liam 4753 Male 14 & Under
1549 Graham, Aidan 49:05 Male 15-19
2259 Lataille Graham, Nancie 51:25 Female 50-54
1556 Graham, Michael 53:37 Male 55-59
1557 Graham, Olivia 57:52 Female 15-19
9 Chix Run The 6ix 4:20:02

2480 Mackey, Rebecca 50:41 Female 35-39
4940 Mezher, Elissar 52:04 Female 30-34
4434 Boomgaardt, Katie 52:21 Female 40-44
4938 Mccabe, Carolyn 52:22 Female 40-44
2636 Mcdermott, Christine 52:34 Female 40-44

10 Kardia Pacemakers 4:20:32

1722 Herbert, Chris 45:50 Male 60-64
851 Clinton, Maggie 50:15 Female 50-54
4268 Wong Chew Onn, Keri 51:26 Female 30-34
3330 Ridout, Danielle 55:20 Female 30-34
1075 Dennis, Amy 57:41 Female 35-39
11 Weston Road Runners 4:22:08

4116 VVono, Anthony 45:51 Male 30-34
1453 Gaudio, Tania 51:38 Female 35-39
1319 Ferrone, Vanessa 52:47 Female 35-39
938 Culmone, Melissa 54:40 Female 35-39
2417 Lombardi, Daniela 57:12 Female 30-34

12 We've Got The Runs 4:26:08

3255 Ragbar, Mikael
3086 Pek, Victor
3100 Pepper, Brittany
1866 Iceton, Jack
1867 Iceton, Sam

43:08
48:50
55:26
55:55
1:02:49

Male 25-29
Male 30-34
Female 25-29
Male 30-34
Male 30-34
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18.06.2022 Toronto Waterfront 10k - Toronto

Fastest Team

Bib Name Time AG

13 Nazarunners 4:31:30

3163 Piticaru, Joshua 44:04 Male 30-34
3164 Piticaru, Renee 44:05 Female 30-34
3016 Pamer, Christina 58:08 Female 30-34
3162 Piticaru, Claudia 59:54 Female 15-19
3018 Pamer, Tyler 1:05:19 Male 30-34

14 Blue Ocean

4:35:02

2583
2584
2582
4399
3593

Martinez, Pablo
Martinez, Ronald
Martinez, Jorge

Zhao, Yani

Shankar, Priyadarshini

44:31
52:38
53:.01
59:34
1:05:18

Male 15-19
Male 30-34
Male 25-29
Female 45-49
Female 30-34

15 Black Dog Run Club

4:46:11

2250 Langlois, John 50:55 Male 20-24
3758 Souza, Wender 55:55 Male 45-49
1330 Fiorotto, Mateus 58:59 Male 30-34
2251 Langlois, Luana 58:59 Female 25-29
3756 Souza, Ana Paula 1:01:23 Female 45-49
3757 Souza,JoaoPedro 1:06:08  Male2024
16 Team Gold 4:48:18

1095 Dhaliwal, Sukhi 49:48 Male 40-44
1437 Garcha, Jora 49:51 Male 45-49
4815 Anand, Raj 1:01:24 Male 50-54
418 Bhattal, Naresh 1:03:26 Male 45-49
2816 Multani, Hardeep 1:03:49 Male 45-49

17 Just Keep Running

4:49:20

N

27
3772
3876
60
1952

~

Arumugam, Khiran
Srivastava, Rohan
Tadeo, Shanice
Chen, Leizhen
Johnpulle, Justin

49:30
50:02
1:00:56
1:03:46
1:05:06

Male 25-29
Male 25-29
Female 25-29
Female 25-29
Male 25-29
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18.06.2022 Toronto Waterfront 10k - Toronto

Fastest Team

Bib Name Time AG

18 OTF More Life!

2048 Kelly, Erica 54:30 Female 40-44
4869 Brown, Madelaine 58:36 Female 25-29
4788 Smith, June 58:36 Female 45-49
4952 Couto, Luciana 58:51 Female 40-44
3719 Smith, lan 1:01:50 Male 30-34

19 Keto 2022

2266 Lau, Jonathan 52:17 Male 25-29
3965 To, Teresa 57:21 Female 25-29
3964 To, Alfred 59:50 Male 25-29
821 Chung, Alex 1:02:08 Male 25-29
2331 Leong, May 1:03:51 Female 50-54
20 Scrambled Legs

922 Credo, Giselle 56:41 Female 20-24
1818 Hsiung, Claire 56:56 Female 20-24
1792 Holung, Kameko 57:38 Female 20-24
2601 Mata, Ariahna 59:25 Female 30-34
726 Chang, Yannicca 1:06:28 Female 30-34

21 Imagination Dragons

2341 Leung, Bowie 50:12 Female 25-29
2898 Ng, Vincent 51:39 Male 25-29
4322 Yau, Cheuk Lam 1:01:21 Female 25-29
2348 Leung, Ka Ki 1:03:14 Male 20-24
1825 Huang, Daryn 1:13:37 Male 25-29
22 Agalateya

4916 Abdel-mageed, Mohamed 57:03 Male 50-54
4476 Ibrahim, Nadine 58:01 Female 45-49
4897 Miri, Mariam 59:48 Female 45-49
1247 Eraky, Cherif 1:01:01 Male 40-44
4483 Mustafa, Mustafa 1:06:37 Male 45-49

23 Eat Pasta Run Fasta

Huynh, Jenny
Legault, Jesse

Nguyen, Jessica

Jara, Amanda
Torres, Francis

50:58

1:01:39
1:03:13
1:03:59
1:06:16

Female 25-29
Male 25-29
Female 25-29
Female 25-29
Male 30-34
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18.06.2022 Toronto Waterfront 10k - Toronto

Fastest Team

Bib Name Time AG

24 Shiba Inu

2392 Liu, Congji 58:42 Male 20-24
2399 Liu, Kevin 1:00:18 Male 25-29
4392 Zhang, Xue 1:00:38 Female 25-29
2452 Luo, Yiyun 1:03:23 Female 25-29
2094 Kim, Kyuhwan 1:03:24 Male 30-34

25 Markham Martial Arts

Chavez, Bryan

D'arolfi, David

Georgieff, Anthony-stanley
Ramjas, Melandra
Wong, Man Yee

59:57

1:00:35
1:.01:19
1:02:18
1.02:21

Male 40-44
Male 25-29
Male 20-24
Female 40-44
Female 25-29

26 Scrambled Leggs

1351 Florencia, Andrew 53:15 Male 25-29
3104 Peppiatt, Keenan 55:24 Male 25-29
2455 Luzar, Rachel 1:03:13 Female 30-34
1538 Gordon, Tyler 1:06:05 Male 30-34
1535 Gordon, Ashley 1:09:08 Female 20-24
27 Lamp Lifeboat Ladder

3450 Salahadin, Mohanad 53:03 Male 25-29
3448 Salahadin, Abdallah 53:03 Male 20-24
3449 Salahadin, Mdyn 53:03 Male 15-19
1344 Fleming, Jayne 1:07:12 Female 55-59
4526 Alkhaled, Nagham 1:22:02 Female 15-19

28 jumping jax

Kwok, Jacky
Lee, Justin
Kon, Dominic
Kwok, Deborah
Poon, Edith

49:42
55:08
59:24
1:06:09
1:27:55

Male 20-24
Male 20-24
Male 20-24
Female 25-29
Female 50-54
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18.06.2022 Toronto Waterfront 10k - Toronto

Fastest Team

Bib Name Time AG

29 10k Boyz 5:24:16

1254 Eseo, Daniel 1:01:08 Male 20-24
3465 Samson, Tristan 1:03:03 Male 25-29
1225 Eleccion, Jamie 1:04:41 Male 25-29
3880 Taino, Mark 1:.07:42 Male 25-29
333 Bartholomeusz, Trevor 1:07:42 Male 25-29
30 Escape Runners 5:36:49

4093 Vidal Ramos Da Silva, Marcelo 53:47 Male 40-44
1033 De Souza Chagas, Diego 1:07:50 Male 40-44
2476 Machado Chagas, Luciana 1:07:50 Female 40-44
3111 Pereira, Fabiani 1:13:41 Female 50-54
524 Britto, Andrea 1:13:41 Female 40-44
31 Hill Run Club 6:16:19

1747 Hill, Allison 1:10:44 Female 35-39
2559 Marhong, Krystal 1:12:18 Female 35-39
1501 Gittens-johnson, Nicole 1:12:20 Female 35-39
1972 Joseph, Janelle 1:20:27 Female 40-44
649 Carnegie, Sonica 1:20:30 Female 25-29

32 UTears 6:40:32

2384 Lin, Delphine 1:11:54 Female 25-29
2364 Li, Jason 1:16:13 Male 20-24

1266 Fa, Annie 1:21:03 Female 20-24

2038 Ke, Yaji 1:21:24 Female 25-29

3746 Song, Suzie 1:29:58 Female 20-24
430  Yuan,Runfn 18747  Male2024
33 Fam jam 6:52:51

269 Bains, Jujhar 46:49 Male 35-39

1190 Dulay, Anngela 1:14:49 Female 45-49

1192 Dulay, Joravar 1:37:04 Male 14 & Under
1191 Dulay, Baljit 1:37:04 Male 45-49

1193 Dulay, Justine 1:37:05 Female 14 & Under
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